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Drzavno prvenstvo - Floret Kadetkinje

Fencers (present, structured order - 4)

name and first name

KORENCAN Kilara
PAVLI Ula
TRSTENJAK Tara
VEZJAK Nikolaja

club

DUEL
DUEL
DUEL
DUEL

country

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

preserfencer number

present
present
present
present

1

2
3
3

date of birth

licence
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Poules, round no 1

Pouleno1l 0:00
Referee : CVETKOVIC

VEZJAK Nikolaja
TRSTENJAK Tara
PAVLI Ula
KORENCAN Klara

Matevz

DUEL
DUEL
DUEL
DUEL

Drzavno prvenstvo - Floret Kadetkinje

o

<l K<

VIM
0/3
1/3
2/3
3/3

ind.
-9
-9
8
10

Hranking
6 4
5 3
13 2
15 1
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club VIM ind. HS group
1 KORENCAN Klara DUEL 1.000 10 15 qualifi
2 PAVLIUla DUEL 0.667 8 13 qualifi
3 TRSTENJAK Tara DUEL 0.333 -9 5 qualifi
4 VEZJAK Nikolaja DUEL 0.000 -9 6 qualifi
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Drzavno prvenstvo - Floret Kadetkinje

KORENCAN Kilara

Semi-finals
1 KORENCAN Klara DUEL
KORENCAN Klara
4 VEZJAK Nikolaja DUEL 15/4
3 TRSTENJAK Tara DUEL
PAVLI Ula
2 PAVLI Ula DUEL 15/2

12/10
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country
1 KORENCAN Klara DUEL SLO
2 PAVLIUla DUEL SLO
3 TRSTENJAK Tara DUEL SLO
3 VEZJAK Nikolaja DUEL SLO
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